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MEMBERSHIP FORM

Hon. National Secretary

el PimtineSandars Indian Plumbing Association
GST No. O7ARARITTSTDIZY 409, DLF Prime Towers, F-79 & 80, Okhla Phase -1, New Delhi - 110 020
Dear Sir,
I/We hereby apply for the membership of the Association in the following category : Affix
PLEASE FILL THE FORM IN CAPITAL LETTERS pa;szréort
Life Corporate Additional Corporate Institutional photograph
Membership Fee % 15,000 %40,000 315,000 310,000
Admission Fee I 500 3 500 NA X 500
GST @ 18% 3 2,790 3 7,290 3 2,700 3 1,890
TOTAL 318,290 3 47,790 317,700 312,390
Tick v appropriate box |_ |_ |_ |_
For Life
Name
Name of Organization
Educational Qualification Designation
Address for Correspondence
City Pin State
Phone/s Mobile Email ID
Website Aadhar No. PAN GSTIN
Please write your social | @) LinkedIn b) Facebook
Profiles' links: ¢) X Handle
For Corporate / Additional Corporate / Institutional
Name of the Organization / Institution
Name of the Representative
Educational Qualification Designation
Address for Correspondence
City / Pin State
Phone/s Mobile Email ID
Website MSME No. GST No.
Profession/Occupation (please tick appropriate box)
O Architect/Interior Designer O Engineer O Government Organisation O Manufacturer
O Builder/Real Estate Developer O Consultant O Educational/Training Institution O Trader / Distributor
O Contractor O Any other (please specify)
Payment Details
NEFT Transaction No. Dated Bank for X

Bank Details : HDFC Bank, 3 NRI Complex, Mandakini GK-1V, New Delhi - 110019.
Indian Plumbing Association, Account No. 50100482380116. IFSC Code: HDFC0000578

Membership

IPA membership is open to everyone engaged, directly or
indirectly, with the plumbing / building services industry,

academic institutions, government departments, etc.
Classes of Membership

1. Life Members

2. Corporate Members / Additional Corporate Members
3. Institutional Members : Educational/Training Institutions
Government Organisations

indianplumbingassoci.65011295@hdfcbank

Membership Privileges

4 Complimentary Copy of Uniform lllustrated Plumbing Code -
India (UIPC-I)

¢ Complimentary Official monthly publication - Indian
Plumbing Today (IPT)

4 Concession on delegate registration fee at IPA
Conferences/Seminars.

I/We Certify that the above furnished information is correct and agree to abide by the Rules and Regulations of the Association.

Notes :

Signature

1. Please enclose your Business Card & Photo along with the application form with a note about yourself in approximately 50 words.

2. Application should be routed through an IPA chapter. Applicant residing at locations where no chapter exists may forward the application to IPAHQ.

3. Additional Corporate Membership is available only to those who are already Corporate Members or apply along with a new Corporate Membership.
A separate Application Form must be submitted for each Additional Corporate Membership.

4. Institutional Members agrees to permit use of their Logos on IPA website and IPA Promotional materials. Please provide your insititute's high resolution

Logo with application
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PROPOSED BY

Name

TO BE FILLED BY CHAPTER

Date of receipt of application .......................

TO BE FILLED BY HEAD QUARTER

INVOICE NO.....vvveeeeciiee e Date ..............

IPA Membership No.

Head Quarters
409, DLF Prime Towers, F-79 & 80,
Okhla Phase -I, New Delhi - 110 020

Phone : +91-11-49863152 / 53, Email: hg@indianplumbing.org

INDIAN PLUMBING ASSOCIATION

Signature

..................... Chapter.......cccoevenininiiinee

Chapter Chairman

Executive Secretary

National President's Office
Opp. Acme Industrial Estate, Sewri Bunder Road, Sewri (E),
Mumbai - 400 015 Phones : +91-22-24181856, 22-24166706,

O Ahmedabad Chapter

201, Pushpam Complex, 2nd Floor, Opp. Seema
Hall, Anandnagar Road, AHMEDABAD - 380 051
Email: ahmedabad@indianplumbing.org

Ph : 079-26932565

O Amaravati Chapter

13-38/2, Plot 60, Pinnamaneni Teachers' Colony
Vijaywada - 520007 Andhra Pradesh

M: 9703166644

E: amaravati@indianplumbing.org

O Bengaluru Chapter

C/o Shreeji Associates

219, 6th Main, Amarjyoti Layout, Domlur
Bangalore — 560071, Karnataka

M: +91 98440 06608

E: bengaluru@indianplumbing.org

0O Bhubaneshwar Chapter

Plot No, 112, Bhagbanpur, Near D.N. Regallia
Mall, Bhubaneshwar - 751019 Odisha

M: 9437129145
E: bhubaneshwar@indianplumbing.org

O Chandigarh Chapter

H No : 634, Near Shivalik Public School, Phase
6, Mohali - 160 055 Punjab

Ph :+91-8146527070

Email : chandigarh@indianplumbing.org

O Chennai Chapter
No. 29, Ravi Colony, 2nd Street,
St. Thomas Mount, Chennai - 600 016

Ph: 9840043635 / 9444036627
Email : chennai@indianplumbing.org

0O Chhatrapati Sambhaji Nagar Chapter
Maxflow House, Opposite Ram Mandir,
Osmanpura, Aurangabad 431005

M: 9049995851

Email: sambhajinagar@indianplumbing.org
O Coimbatore Chapter

A3, Balaji Castal Father Randy Street R S Puram,
Coimbaotre - 641 002 Tamil Nadu
Ph:+919244582445

Email : coimbatore@indianplumbing.org

O Delhi Chapter

B-140, Freedom Fighter's Enclave,

Neb Sarai, IGNOU Road, New Delhi - 110 068
Ph: +919810047181

Email : newdelhi@indianplumbing.org

O Goa Chapter

601, 6th Floor, Ambrosia Corporate Park
Patto Plaza, Panaji, Goa 403 001

Ph : +91-96899-39609

E: goa@indianplumbing.org

Email : president@indianplumbing.org

CHAPTERS

O Hyderabad Chapter

No. 26, 3rd Floor, Jabbar Building, Begumpet,
Hyderabad — 500 016 Telangana

M: +919866669254

E: hyderabad@indianplumbing.org

O Indore Chapter

HydroGen MEP Consultants, 102-202, Plot No. 255,
Above KK Super Mart, Greater Brajeshwari,
Pipliyahana, Indore -452016. M.P.

M: +91 97697 29637

E: indore@indianplumbing.org

O Jaipur Chapter

Pillar No. 107, D-27, Near New Sanganer Road,
Shyam Nagar, Jaipur - 302019, Rajasthan

M: +91 98290 51828

E: jaipur@indianplumbing.org

O Kochi Chapter

407 — W, Second Floor, Pulinood Buildings
Church Road, North Kalamasseru, Ernakulam
Dist. Kerala - 683104 Phone:+919840691138
E: kochi@indianplumbing.org

O Kolhapur Chapter

No. 1731/13 B, Madhu Kiran Bungalow,

B — Ward New Mahadwar Road,

Kolhapur- 416 012. Maharashtra.

Ph : 0231-2627 015, Fax: 0231-2628 920

Mob : 09890003810

Email : kolhapur@indianplumbing.org

O Kolkata Chapter

18, Abdul Hamid Street, BIA Merlin Chambers,
Room No. 107 - 109, Kolkata - 700 069 West Bengal,
Ph : +919830028218 / 033-22318752/53
Email : kolkata@indianplumbing.org

O Lucknow Chapter

C-13, Indiranagar Lucknow — 226016
Uttar Pradesh M: 9335210024

Email: lucknow@indianplumbing.org

O Mumbai Chapter

512, 5th Floor, Neelkanth Corporate Park, Kirol
Road, Vidya Vihar — West, MUMBAI — 400086
Maharashtra

Ph :022-62421661, Mob : 9820870254
Email : mumbai@indianplumbing.org

O Nagpur Chapter

F-22, Sai Regency, Ravinagar Square,

Amravati Road, Nagpur - 440 033 Maharashtra
Ph : +918087888827, 9730014130

Email : nagpur@indianplumbing.org

O Nashik Chapter

Shop No. 1, Sarvadnya Sankul, Shevanti Peth Phata,
Panchavati Nashik — 422003, Maharashtra

Mob : +91-9422254288

Email: nashik@indianplumbing.org

0O Navi Mumbai Chapter

Ground Floor, Yayati CHS, Plot No. 9,

Sector 58 A, Palm Beach Road,

Nerul, Navi Mumbai - 400 706 Maharashtra

Ph :+9122-27525300, Mob :+919821046499.
Email : navimumbai@indianplumbing.org

O Puducherry Chapter

No. 1F, Ezhai Mariamman Koil Street,

Muthialpet, Puducherry - 605 003

Mob : +917598310628

Email : puducherry@indianplumbing.org

O Pune Chapter

Off. No. 2, Omkar Apartments, Shivtirthnagar, Kothrud,
Madhavbaug Society, Paud Rod, Pune — 411 038
Mob : +919823205201

Email : pune@indianplumbing.org

O Raipur Chapter

SK MEP Consultant, Ashoka Palm Meadows, Plot No
38, Old Dhamtari Road, Opposite Floral City,
Raipur — 492 015, Chattisgarh

T: 0771-4906009 M: +918103169058

E: raipur@indianplumbing.org

O Surat Chapter

G-501, Garden Valley, Near Kalapi Garden, Adajan,
SURAT- 395 009, Gujarat Tel: +919824146530

E: surat@indianplumbing.org

O Trivandrum Chapter

Ujjaini TC 27/2365(3) Thumbara Lane,

Convent Road Trivandrum - 695001, Kerala

M: +91-9447064280

Email: trivandrum@indianplumbing.org

O Vadodara Chapter

Vallabhashry, A-50, Payal Park Behind Bright School,
VIP Road Vadodara - 390 022, Gujarat

Ph : +91-265-2487479, 9409565264,

Email : vadodara@indianplumbing.org

O Visakhapatnam Chapter

Flat No. C-101, Aditya Ocean Heights,

Tarakarama Layout, IT SEZ, Rushikonda
Visakhapatnam — 530 045. Andhra Pradesh

M: +91- 9010243355

Email: visakhapatnam@indianplumbing.org




